
Platz Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt
1 HÄttel Alexander Die 3 Knaller 358
2 DÄrrschmied Markus E 350
3 KieÅling Thomas II E 345
4 Wulf Peter TS Kegeln 1 332
5 Schirmer Sebastian J Die Thiersheimer 324
6 KÄchler Bettina Die Flintenweiber 309
7 Sell Helmut EWM 1     308
8 Braun Gerhard SchÄtzenknechte 304
9 Neupert Bernd Kellergeister 301

10 Horn Matthias SchÄtzenknechte 300
11 Martini Harald Kellergeister 299
12 GrÇÅel BÇrbel TS Kegeln 2 297
13 Jung Marcus Die SpÇten 297
14 Schirmer Inge Die BlÇttlaschÄtzen 283
15 Horn Pamela Die Flintenweiber 281
16 GrÇÅel Jana J TS Kegeln 2 268
17 Martini Daniel J Kellergeister 264
18 Ittner Carmen Die Flintenweiber 260
19 KieÅling Thomas Die SpÇten 260
20 Schirmer JÉrg Die Thiersheimer 249
21 Buth Siegfried E 246
22 Zuber Michael EWM 1     234
23 Blos Thomas E 234
24 Ittner Norbert SchÄtzenknechte 234
25 Fischer Michaela TS Kegeln 1 230
26 Piribauer Stefan Soli 229
27 Fichtner Verena TS Kegeln 2 223
28 Deuerlein Petra Die 3 Knaller 218
29 Hertel Wolfgang Soli 207
30 KieÅling Susanne Die SpÇten 206
31 Schirmer Michael J Die Thiersheimer 205
32 Alex GÄnter Die BlÇttlaschÄtzen 205
33 Gernth Maurice J Soli 198
34 Alex Manfred Die BlÇttlaschÄtzen 189
35 Brich Peter Soli 188
36 Fischer Werner TS Kegeln 1 151
37 Deuerlein Oliver Die 3 Knaller 143
38 Kaul Udo EWM 1     77
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St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt
1 Martini Harald Kellergeister 299
2 Martini Daniel J Kellergeister 264
3 Neupert Bernd Kellergeister 301 864
4 KÄchler Bettina Die Flintenweiber 309
5 Horn Pamela Die Flintenweiber 281
6 Ittner Carmen Die Flintenweiber 260 850
7 Braun Gerhard SchÄtzenknechte 304
8 Horn Matthias SchÄtzenknechte 300
9 Ittner Norbert SchÄtzenknechte 234 838

10 GrÇÅel BÇrbel TS Kegeln 2 297
11 GrÇÅel Jana J TS Kegeln 2 268
12 Fichtner Verena TS Kegeln 2 223 788
13 Schirmer Sebastian J Die Thiersheimer 324
14 Schirmer JÉrg Die Thiersheimer 249
15 Schirmer Michael J Die Thiersheimer 205 778
16 Jung Marcus Die SpÇten 297
17 KieÅling Thomas Die SpÇten 260
18 KieÅling Susanne Die SpÇten 206 763
19 HÄttl Alexander Die 3 Knaller 358
20 Deuerlein Petra Die 3 Knaller 218
21 Deuerlein Oliver Die 3 Knaller 143 719
22 Wulf Peter TS Kegeln 1 332
23 Fischer Michaela TS Kegeln 1 230
24 Fischer Werner TS Kegeln 1 151 713
25 Schirmer Inge Die BlÇttlaschÄtzen 283
26 Alex GÄnter Die BlÇttlaschÄtzen 205
27 Alex Manfred Die BlÇttlaschÄtzen 189 677
28 Piribauer Stefan Soli 229
29 Hertel Wolfgang Soli 207
30 Brich Peter Soli 188 624
31 Sell Helmut EWM 1     308
32 Zuber Michael EWM 1     234
33 Kaul Udo EWM 1     77 619
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SchÄlerwertung

1 Ittner Jasmin 210
2 Deuerlein Sven 206
3 KÄchler Lucas 196
4 Brich Tom 186
5 Horn Kevin 168
6 Martini Melissa 98
7

Jugendwertung

24 Schirmer Sebastian J Die Thiersheimer 324
18 GrÇÅel Jana J TS Kegeln 2 268
19 Martini Daniel J Kellergeister 264
10 Schirmer Michael J Die Thiersheimer 205
15 Gernth Maurice J Soli 198

Siegerliste SchÄler+Jgd
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